

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 580 OF 2001

STATE OF A.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P. SATYANARAYANA MURTHY

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.
for Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, call
tomorrow, i.e. 27th August, 2008.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggrawal)
Asstt. Registrar